55.Winterschiessen 2025
STS Walenstadt

Einzelrangliste

Rang Teilnehmer
Wampfler Manfred
Miiller Jiirg
Zurbriigg Rudolf
Groger Adrian
Gall Andreas
Lendi Roman
Burer Norbert
Heidegger Hans-Peter
Willi Robert
Gubser Martina
Wetli Reto

Rupf Richard

Jud Cornelius
Wetli Roger
Gerschwiler Albert
Barba David
Beeler David

Gall Priska

Giger Louis

Gysin Ruedi
Schnider Werner
Kressel Karsten
Giger Stefan
Schneebeli Jaqueline
Gall Romina
Wildhaber Janosch
Albertin Othmar
Wildhaber Andreas
Kessler Daniela
Miiller Stefan
Giger Pascal
Bollhalder Joe
Sani Augusto
Gubser Noah
Bahler Martin
Tschirky Peter
Wildhber Josef
Schnider Thomas
Wildhaber Ignaz
Wildhaber Lukas
Ackermann Andre
Kressel Niclas
Gerber Max
Wildhber Gusti
Kressel Yvonne
Zogg Erich
Manhart Luzius
Zogg Erich

PO ©WO NN WN

A DDA DA DDA DDOWOWWWOWWOWOWWWNRNRNNNNOMNNNNRND O O a oo
O NOO IR ODN2O0OO0OODNODARNDN IO OONOODARODN-OO© ®~NOO O N

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

1961 V
1966 S
1979 S
1966 S
1973 S
1988 E
1945 SV
1953 SV
1956 V
1987 E
1987 E
1937 SV
1963 V
1965 V
1944 SV
1975 S
1977 S
1978 S
1946 SV
1956 V
1960 V
1970 S
1974 S
2001 E
2009 JJ
2006 J
1946 SV
1966 S
1978 S
1983 E
1992 E
1948 SV
1976 S
2000 E
1944 SV
1950 SV
1966 S
1970 S
1970 S
1997 E
2004 E
2006 J
1940 SV
1988 E
1977 S
1976 S
1960 V
1951 SV

Verein

Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Berschis, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Walenstadtberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadtberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen
Walenstadtberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Berschis, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Berschis, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen
Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Berschis, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Berschis, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Berschis, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Walenstadtberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen
Walenstadtberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Berschis, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Walenstadtberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadtberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Walenstadtberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Berschis, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Walenstadtberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadtberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadtberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Berschis, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen
Walenstadtberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Berschis, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen

06.12.2025

Winterschiessen - Alle Gewehre
Spg Punkte

KA 57 2 Fl Wein
Std 57
Std 57
Std 56
90 56
90 56
57 03 55
90 55
Std 55
90 55
90 55
57 03 54
90 54
90 54
90 53
90 53
Std 53
90 53
57 03 52
90 52
90 52
90 52
90 52
90 52
90 51
KA 51
57 03 50
90 50
90 50
90 50
90 50
57 03 49
90 49
KA 49
57 03 48
90 47
57 02 47
90 47
57 03 46
90 46
90 45
90 44
57 03 44
90 44
90 43
90 42
90 37
57 03 34

Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen

Seite 1 von 1

07.12.2025, 09:01:58



