

# 55.Winterschiessen 2025

## STS Walenstadt

**Einzelrangliste**

06.12.2025

**Winterschiessen - Alle Gewehre**

Rang	Teilnehmer	Verein	Spg	Punkte	
1	<b>Wampfler Manfred</b>	1961 V Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	KA	<b>57</b>	2 Fl Wein
2	<b>Müller Jürg</b>	1966 S Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	Std	<b>57</b>	
3	<b>Zurbrügg Rudolf</b>	1979 S Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	Std	<b>57</b>	
4	<b>Gröger Adrian</b>	1966 S Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	Std	<b>56</b>	
5	<b>Gall Andreas</b>	1973 S Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	<b>56</b>	
6	<b>Lendi Roman</b>	1988 E Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	<b>56</b>	
7	<b>Bürer Norbert</b>	1945 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	57 03	<b>55</b>	
8	<b>Heidegger Hans-Peter</b>	1953 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	<b>55</b>	
9	<b>Willi Robert</b>	1956 V Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	<b>55</b>	
10	<b>Gubser Martina</b>	1987 E Walenstadtberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	<b>55</b>	
11	<b>Wetli Reto</b>	1987 E Walenstadtberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	<b>55</b>	
12	<b>Rupf Richard</b>	1937 SV Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	57 03	<b>54</b>	
13	<b>Jud Cornelius</b>	1963 V Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	<b>54</b>	
14	<b>Wetli Roger</b>	1965 V Walenstadtberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	<b>54</b>	
15	<b>Gerschwiler Albert</b>	1944 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	<b>53</b>	
16	<b>Barba David</b>	1975 S Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	<b>53</b>	
17	<b>Beeler David</b>	1977 S Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	Std	<b>53</b>	
18	<b>Gall Priska</b>	1978 S Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	<b>53</b>	
19	<b>Giger Louis</b>	1946 SV Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	57 03	<b>52</b>	
20	<b>Gysin Ruedi</b>	1956 V Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	<b>52</b>	
21	<b>Schnider Werner</b>	1960 V Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	<b>52</b>	
22	<b>Kressel Karsten</b>	1970 S Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	<b>52</b>	
23	<b>Giger Stefan</b>	1974 S Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	<b>52</b>	
24	<b>Schneebeli Jaqueline</b>	2001 E Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	<b>52</b>	
25	<b>Gall Romina</b>	2009 JJ Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	<b>51</b>	
26	<b>Wildhaber Janosch</b>	2006 J Walenstadtberg, Schützengesellschaft	KA	<b>51</b>	
27	<b>Albertin Othmar</b>	1946 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	57 03	<b>50</b>	
28	<b>Wildhaber Andreas</b>	1966 S Walenstadtberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	<b>50</b>	
29	<b>Kessler Daniela</b>	1978 S Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	<b>50</b>	
30	<b>Müller Stefan</b>	1983 E Walenstadtberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	<b>50</b>	
31	<b>Giger Pascal</b>	1992 E Walenstadtberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	<b>50</b>	
32	<b>Bollhalder Joe</b>	1948 SV Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	57 03	<b>49</b>	
33	<b>Sani Augusto</b>	1976 S Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	<b>49</b>	
34	<b>Gubser Noah</b>	2000 E Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	KA	<b>49</b>	
35	<b>Bähler Martin</b>	1944 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	57 03	<b>48</b>	
36	<b>Tschirky Peter</b>	1950 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	<b>47</b>	
37	<b>Wildhaber Josef</b>	1966 S Walenstadtberg, Schützengesellschaft	57 02	<b>47</b>	
38	<b>Schnider Thomas</b>	1970 S Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	<b>47</b>	
39	<b>Wildhaber Ignaz</b>	1970 S Walenstadtberg, Schützengesellschaft	57 03	<b>46</b>	
40	<b>Wildhaber Lukas</b>	1997 E Walenstadtberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	<b>46</b>	
41	<b>Ackermann Andre</b>	2004 E Walenstadtberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	<b>45</b>	
42	<b>Kressel Niclas</b>	2006 J Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	<b>44</b>	
43	<b>Gerber Max</b>	1940 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	57 03	<b>44</b>	
44	<b>Wildhaber Gusti</b>	1988 E Walenstadtberg, Schützengesellschaft	90	<b>44</b>	
45	<b>Kressel Yvonne</b>	1977 S Berschis, Feldschützengesellschaft	90	<b>43</b>	
46	<b>Zogg Erich</b>	1976 S Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	<b>42</b>	
47	<b>Manhart Luzius</b>	1960 V Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	90	<b>37</b>	
48	<b>Zogg Erich</b>	1951 SV Walenstadt, Stadtschützen	57 03	<b>34</b>	